
From: Capp, Lesley
To: Adams, Terry; Adelberg, Paul; Advocate; Badan, Yvain; Barney, Sheila; Billington, Deborah; Blessing, Ralph;

Bontemps, Melissa; Brancato, Deborah; Breunig, John; Briscoe, Tracy; Bromley, Ellen; Buccino, Michael; Cacace,
Michael; Campbell, Anne; Casolo, Louis; Catanese, Alison; Cirjak, Lela; Cole, Norman; Condlin, Jack;
Cuthbertson, Hank; D"Andrea, Len; Dell, Theresa; DeMarco, Robert; deMilt, Michael; Devin, Helena; Diamond,
Mark; Dreyer, Isabel; Drobbin, Lynn; Esses, Elisa; Esses, Joshua; Fedeli, Frank; Feinberg, Lisa Louer; Firlik,
Hattie; Fishman, Claire; Freeman, John; Garcia, Angel; Garst, Steve; Godzeno, Jennifer; Goldstein, Sandy;
Gottlieb, Michael; Grunberger, James; Gwozdziowski, Joanna; Halpern, Sue; Hamilton, Carol; Hammer, Joe;
Handler, Michael; Haynes, Wes; Hennessey, William; ITV Action Group; Jackson, Tommie; Jankowski, Ted;
Judge, Mary; Kahn, Renee; Kaiko, Jackie; Kallenberg, Kristal; Karp, Robert; Kaufman, J.; Klein, Jason; Larson,
Erik; Lazcano, Juliet; Levin, William; Levin, William; Levine, Louis; Levine, Marty; Leydon, John; Lion, Bob
(Representative 19 District); Loeb, Steven; Lombardo, Thomas; Longo, Paul; Lunney, James; Lutz, Diane;
Madden, Thomas; Martin, David; Masciarelli, Anthony; Mathur, Vineeta; Mazzeo, Ray; McClean, Carol Ann;
McKenna, Erin; McManus, Rosanne; Michael Moore; Michelson, Barry; Mills, Tom; Mira, Margaret; Monck, Robert;
Morris, Bill; Ortelli, Damian; Pankosky, Valerie; Papson, Vicky; Pensiero, Mike; Pollard, Michael; Provonsha, Emily;
Quick, Roger; Quick, Roger; Redniss, Raymond; Redniss, Richard; Reeder, Cynthia; Reynard Epifano, Sarah;
Romano, Anthony; Rosenfeld, Susan; Rosenson, Valerie; Ruijter, Lyda; Ruzi, Seth; Scott, George R.; Scott,
Valerie; Settermo; Shemitz, Leigh; Sherwood, Debra; Smyth, Jill; Stein, David; Stein, Robin; Stone, Gary; Strada,
Robert; Talamelli, Richard; Tepper, Jay; Torres, Keila; Totilo, Michael; Varamo, John; Vazquez-Goncalves, Maria;
Vitti, Nicholas; Warren, Richard; Wassaf, Naji; Woods, David; Xistris, Margarita

Subject: South End Neighborhood Study Final Report
Date: Tuesday, August 07, 2018 2:30:17 PM

Good afternoon.  Below is a link to the South End Neighborhood Study website where the Final
Report can be downloaded.   Please note that any comments should be submitted by Friday,
September 7, 2018 at 12:00 p.m.
 
Should you have any questions or any issues with the website, please contact myself or David Woods
at (203) 977-4718 or dwoods@stamfordct.gov.
 
https://www.plansouthend.com/
 
 
Thank you.
 

Lesley
 
Lesley Capp
City of Stamford
Land Use Bureau
888 Washington Blvd., 7th Floor
Stamford, CT  06904-2152
Phone: (203) 977-4076
Fax: (203) 977-4100
Email: lcapp@stamfordct.gov
Web:  www.cityofstamford.org
 

mailto:/O=CITYOFSTAMFORDEXCHANGE/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LCAPP5F7
mailto:terryadam@optonline.net
mailto:PAdelberg@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:localnews@scni.com
mailto:ybadan@mac.com
mailto:sheilabarney@optonline.net
mailto:zball96@aol.com
mailto:RBlessing@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:mightymiss@yahoo.com
mailto:DBrancato@carmodylaw.com
mailto:john.breunig@scni.com
mailto:TBriscoe@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:EBromley@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:michael.buccino@yahoo.com
mailto:mcacace@lawcts.com
mailto:mcacace@lawcts.com
mailto:acampbell@rc.com
mailto:LCasolo@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:alisoncat100@gmail.com
mailto:lelac@wallc.com
mailto:NCole@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:jcondlin@stamfordchamber.com
mailto:hankcuth@hotmail.com
mailto:lcd@rvdi.com
mailto:TDell@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:RDeMarco@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:biconyc1@earthlink.net
mailto:hdevin1@hotmail.com
mailto:markd53@hotmail.com
mailto:markd53@hotmail.com
mailto:idreyer@bhhsNE.com
mailto:lynn@lynndrobbin.com
mailto:sselisa@optonline.net
mailto:joshua@teamstamford.org
mailto:FFedeli@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:lfeinberg@carmodylaw.com
mailto:HFirlik@bltoffice.com
mailto:HFirlik@bltoffice.com
mailto:clairsie@aol.com
mailto:jfreeman@harborpt.com
mailto:AGarcia@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:SGarst@promo-consultants.com
mailto:JGodzeno@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:sandy@stamford-downtown.com
mailto:mgottlieb@volterracap.com
mailto:jamesgrunberger@hotmail.com
mailto:JGwozdziowski@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:suehrn1@optonline.net
mailto:Carolh23@aol.com
mailto:jlhammer@daypitney.com
mailto:MHandler@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:execdirect@hnppinc.org
mailto:whennessey@carmodylaw.com
mailto:ITV.TOR.ACTIONGROUP@gmail.com
mailto:TJackson@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:TJankowski@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:MJudge@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:rkahnhnpp@optonline.net
mailto:jackie@jackiekaiko.com
mailto:kristal.kallenberg@ct.gov
mailto:RKarp@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:jkaufman@carmodylaw.com
mailto:jklein@carmodylaw.com
mailto:ELarson@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:ELarson@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:JLazcano@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:WLevin@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:wlevinplanner@gmail.com
mailto:lpl522@aol.com
mailto:MLevine@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:jleydon@jleydon.com
mailto:boblion@gmail.com
mailto:boblion@gmail.com
mailto:SLoeb@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:TLombardo@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:paullongo@optonline.net
mailto:JLunney@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:DLutz@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:TMadden@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:DMartin@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:lemasci@optonline.net
mailto:VMathur@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:R.Mazzeo@rednissmead.com
mailto:mcclean.district3@gmail.com
mailto:EMcKenna@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:RMcManus@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:moore@stamford-downtown.com
mailto:BMichelson@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:TMills@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:mctorm@sbcglobal.net
mailto:RMonck@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:billmorris.2657@gmail.com
mailto:DOrtelli@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:VPankosky@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:vicky.papson@wellsfargo.com
mailto:MPensiero@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:MPollard@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:emily@stamford-downtown.com
mailto:RQuick@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:rogerquick@snet.net
mailto:RRedniss@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:rick.redniss@rednissmead.com
mailto:ckreeder@mindspring.com
mailto:sarah.epifano@skanska.com
mailto:ARomano@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:SRosenfeld@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:VRosenson@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:LRuijter@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:sruzi@bltoffice.com
mailto:scottandscottinc@gmail.com
mailto:longridgecommunity@gmail.com
mailto:longridgecommunity@gmail.com
mailto:settermo@aol.com
mailto:lshemitz@gmail.com
mailto:das651@msn.com
mailto:mjillsmyth@gmail.com
mailto:davidstein@optonline.net
mailto:stein.robin.m@gmail.com
mailto:stone@environmental.net
mailto:RStrada@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:RStrada@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:RTalamelli@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:jay@jay-tepper.com
mailto:ktorres@scni.com
mailto:MTotilo@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:JVaramo@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:MVazquezGoncalves@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:nvitti@lawcts.com
mailto:rwarren@ogind.com
mailto:najiw@yahoo.com
mailto:DWoods@StamfordCT.gov
mailto:margarita@nauticaldetails.com
mailto:dwoods@stamfordct.gov
https://www.plansouthend.com/
mailto:lcapp@stamfordct.gov
http://www.cityofstamford.org/

